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National Curriculum

 Grade Registration 
fee

Fees Structure

Program

Indian 
Elementary

Indian 
Secondary

Indian 
Secondary

Grade 1-5

Grade 6-9

Grade 10

249

249

249

Admission 
Fee

12,000

12,000

18,000

Tuition 
fee

25,000

28,000

50,000

Total

39,748

43,848

70,848

One time 
Admission charge

Composite 
Monthly Fee

12,249

12,249

18,249

2,750

3,160

5,260

Extra- 
Curricular

2,499

3,599

2,599


