National Curriculum

Fees Structure

Program	Grade	Registration fee	Admission Fee	Extra- Curricular	Tuition fee	Total	One time Admission charge	Composite Monthly Fee
Indian Elementary	Grade 1-5	249	12,000	2,499	25,000	39,748	12,249	2,750
Indian Secondary	Grade 6-9	249	12,000	3,599	28,000	43,848	12,249	3,160
Indian Secondary	Grade 10	249	18,000	2,599	50,000	70,848	18,249	5,260